Position

Counselor

Access Specialist

Student Services Assistant
Program Assistant

Student Services Assistant
Student Services Clerk |
Sign Language Interpreter I
Sign Language Interpreter |
Sign Language Interpreter I
Student Services Clerk |
Short-Term Hourly Dss Stud
Services Clerk

Sign Language Interpreter |
Non Work-Study Dss
Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Total Wages

$99,315

$62,070

$44,219

$43,770

$42,165

$27,142

$20,631

$16,776

$16,073

$11,550

$9,866

$9,554

$4,620

$3,775

$2,540

$2,431

$2,182

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,542

$27,874

$25,519

$25,496

$25,257

$18,907

$0

$0

$25

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Work-Study Dss

Cal-Works Dss

Sign Language Interpreter Il

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$2,010

$1,989

$1,979

$1,756

$1,625

$1,335

$1,200

$1,170

$1,168

$1,110

$1,074

$1,065

$1,000

$980

$863

$843

$803

$788

$0

$0

$275

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$743

$720

$653

$650

$585

$540

$520

$510

$510

$500

$495

$450

$418

$405

$375

$365

$363

$360

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$360

$350

$350

$340

$340

$340

$338

$331

$330

$330

$328

$320

$317

$316

$313

$310

$300

$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$300

$300

$299

$270

$260

$250

$240

$240

$220

$220

$210

$200

$200

$200

$200

$188

$180

$180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$171

$162

$150

$138

$135

$120

$120

$120

$113

$113

$113

$108

$101

$100

$99

$90

$81

$73

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Non Work-Study Dss

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

Disabled Student
Services

$68

$68

$68

$68

$54

$38

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



