Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$99,315	\$31,542
Access Specialist		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$62,070	\$27,874
Student Services Assistant		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$44,219	\$25,519
Program Assistant		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$43,770	\$25,496
Student Services Assistant		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$42,165	\$25,257
Student Services Clerk I		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$27,142	\$18,907
Sign Language Interpreter II		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$20,631	\$0
Sign Language Interpreter I		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$16,776	\$0
Sign Language Interpreter II		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$16,073	\$25
Student Services Clerk I		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$11,550	\$0
Short-Term Hourly Dss Stud Services Clerk		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$9,866	\$0
Sign Language Interpreter II		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$9,554	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$4,620	\$0
Work-Study Dss		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$3,775	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$2,540	\$0
Work-Study Dss		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$2,431	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss		Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$2,182	\$0

Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$2,010	\$0
Cal-Works Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,989	\$0
Sign Language Interpreter II	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,979	\$275
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,756	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,625	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,335	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,200	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,170	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,168	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,110	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,074	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,065	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$1,000	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$980	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$863	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$843	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$803	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$788	\$0

Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$743	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$720	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$653	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$650	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$585	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$540	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$520	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$510	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$510	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$500	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$495	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$450	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$418	\$0
Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$405	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$375	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$365	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$363	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$360	\$0

Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$360	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$350	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$350	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$340	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$340	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$340	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$338	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$331	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$330	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$330	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$328	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$320	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$317	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$316	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$313	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$310	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$300	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$300	\$0

Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$300	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$300	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$299	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$270	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$260	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$250	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$240	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$240	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$220	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$220	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$210	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$200	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$200	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$200	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$200	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$188	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$180	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$180	\$0

Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$171	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$162	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$150	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$138	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$135	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$120	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$120	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$120	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$113	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$113	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$113	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$108	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$101	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$100	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$99	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$90	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$81	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$73	\$0

Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$68	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$68	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$68	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$68	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$54	\$0
Non Work-Study Dss	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$38	\$0